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Bond Search Results

Quick Bond Search Advanced Bond Search

Select Bond Type: ' Treasury & Agency ( Corporate

Add to Watchlist

Include in

Watchiist tate Issuer Name

- CA POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX
[ CA POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX
[ CA POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX
[ CA POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX
- CA POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX
- CA POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX
- CA POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX

Search Criteria

Bond Type: Municipal

Between 6/29/2035 and

Term to Maturity: 6/29/2037

Modify Criteria

Tuesday, June 29, 2010

@ Municipal

Coupon  Maturity

5.10

5.13

5.10

5.00

5.13

5.25

5.25

09/01/2035

09/01/2035

09/01/2035

09/01/2035

09/01/2036

09/01/2036

09/01/2036

Issuer Name:

Issued in:

Interactive Data

Quotes delayed at least 15 minutes. Market data provided by Interactive Data.

Callable

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ratings

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Moody's S&P  Fitch

NR NR
BBB NR
NR NR
BBB -
NR NR
NR NR
NR NR

poway

California

Terms & Conditions. Pow ered and implemented by Interactive Data Managed Solutions.

Fundamental Data Provided by Morningstar, Inc.

SEC Filings data provided by Edgar Online Inc..
Earnings data provided by FactSet CallStreet, LLC.

...marketwatch.com/.../AdvancedScree...

Last Sale

Price

81.500

88.902

81.500

88.845

81.500

83.274

79.785

Yield

6.618

5.984

6.619

5.850

6.619

6.600

6.934
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