Last Updated: 6/29/2010

## **Bond Search Results**

Tuesday, June 29, 2010

Quick Bon	d Sear	Advanced Bond Search									
Select Bon	d Type:	C Treasury & Agency C Corporate	<ul><li>Municip</li></ul>	pal							
Add to W	atchlist										
							Ratings			Last Sale	
Include in Watchlist	State	Issuer Name	Coupon	Maturity	Callable	Moody's	S&P	Fitch	Price	Yield	
	CA	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX	5.10	09/01/2035	Yes	NR	NR	NR	81.500	6.618	
	CA	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX	5.13	09/01/2035	Yes	NR	BBB	NR	88.902	5.984	
	CA	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX	5.10	09/01/2035	Yes	NR	NR	NR	81.500	6.619	
	CA	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX	5.00	09/01/2035	Yes	-	BBB	-	88.845	5.850	
	CA	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX	5.13	09/01/2036	Yes	NR	NR	NR	81.500	6.619	
	CA	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX	5.25	09/01/2036	Yes	NR	NR	NR	83.274	6.600	
	CA	POWAY CALIF UNI SCH DIST SPL TAX	5.25	09/01/2036	Yes	NR	NR	NR	79.785	6.934	
Search Cr	iteria										
Bond Typ	oe:	Municipal	Municipal Issu		suer Name:			poway			
Term to I	Maturi	Between 6/29/2035 ar 6/29/2037	Issued in:			California					
Modify C	riteria										

## Interactive Data

Quotes delayed at least 15 minutes. Market data provided by Interactive Data.

Terms & Conditions. Powered and implemented by Interactive Data Managed Solutions.

Fundamental Data Provided by Morningstar, Inc.

SEC Filings data provided by Edgar Online Inc..

Earnings data provided by FactSet CallStreet, LLC.